26
This is a super heavy duty lintel, designed around a standard I-section
for strength & economy, but still with the benefit of stainless steel in
the cavity and outer; See pgs 24 & 25 for lintel features and options
Specification table for CI27 Lintels
Nominal
cavity size
(mm)

Overall
Width
(mm)
Steel
Gauge
(mm)
Mass
(kg/m)
Form
Type
Ixx
(cm4)
Zxx
(cm3)
100-115 (not available)
47-56 125-140 CI27-100/50/125+ 264 267 4.0 55.6 No 8225.5 559.56
190-215 CI27-100/50/175 264 332 4.0 58.5 Yes 8789.0 589.87
100-115 CI27-100/60/100+ 264 252 4.0 55.1 No 8135.6 557.23
57-71 125-140 CI27-100/60/125+ 264 277 4.0 56.0 No 8280.0 559.46
190-215 CI27-100/60/175 264 342 4.0 58.9 Yes 8844.0 589.60
100-115 CI27-100/75/100+ 264 267 4.0 55.6 No 8225.5 559.56
72-84 125-140 CI27-100/75/125 264 292 4.0 56.2 No 8294.7 556.69
190-215 CI27-100/75/175 264 357 4.0 59.4 Yes 8895.0 589.07
100-115 CI27-100/90/100+ 264 280 4.0 55.8 No 8250.6 557.47
85-96 125-140 CI27-100/90/125 264 305 4.0 57.0 No 8444.8 562.98
190-215 CI27-100/90/175 264 370 4.0 59.7 Yes 8933.0 587.70
100-115 CI27-100/100/100 264 292 4.0 56.2 No 8294.7 556.69
97-119 125-140 CI27-100/100/125 264 317 4.0 57.5 Yes 8510.7 567.38
190-215 CI27-100/100/175 264 382 4.0 60.1 Yes 8954.0 585.23
100-115 CI27-100/120/100 264 315 4.0 57.8 No 8628.0 579.06
120-139 125-140 CI27-100/120/125 264 340 4.0 57.9 Yes 8507.8 556.07
190-215 CI27-100/120/175 264 405 4.0 61.1 Yes 9094.0 590.52
100-115 CI27-100/140/100 264 335 4.0 58.6 Yes 8737.8 582.52
140-160 125-140 CI27-100/140/125 264 360 4.0 58.8 Yes 8625.0 560.06
190-215 CI27-100/140/175 264 425 4.0 62.0 Yes 9215.0 594.52
NOTES: CAUTION! Recommended only for applications with a dry inner leaf (most typical buildings). Lintels sizes
marked (+) have a flat connection with the outer due to narrow cavity restriction..
Many variations are possible, we can even hide the lintel with Feature Brick options! (see page 74) - All standard